
                     
 

                                New Faculty Orientation Program 
                                                    2017-2018 

 
Monday, August 7   8:00am - 4:30pm  Business Education: BE-120  

New Faculty Orientation 
 
Tuesday, August 8  8:00am - 2:30pm  Business Education: BE-120 
 New Faculty Orientation 
 
Tuesday, August 22  11:00am - 12:30pm  SS-140 

Seniority selection, Library, Success Center  
 
Thursday, September 7 11:00am - 12:30pm  SS-140 
 Shared governance, Career Services, Teaching Evaluation Process 
 
Tuesday, October 17  11:00am - 12:30pm  SS-140 
  Counseling & Financial Aid/EOPS 
 
Friday, November 3  8:00am-3:00pm   Student Center 
 Student Success Conference 
 
Thursday, December 7  11:00am-12:30pm  SS-140 
 Campus Leadership, Non-Credit Programs, End of Semester Preparation 
 
Thursday, January 4  2:00pm-5:00pm   SS-140 
 Health Services, Veterans Center, Academic Affairs 
 
Friday, January 5  2:00pm-5:00pm   SS-140 

HR presentation; sexual harassment, Payroll 
 
Thursday, May 3  11:00am-12:30pm  SS-140 
 Meet and network with NFOP2, Closing year-end business; lunch provided 
 
 

Additional approved campus professional development activities will be selected by the 
NFOP faculty members during the orientation meeting on August 7.  6 additional hours 

must be selected. 

 
A list of available professional development activities can be found at 

www.flexreporter.com  
 
 

http://www.flexreporter.com/

